

## PIESE TRACTOR

I.D.: 70720833

---

Data publicarii	28.06.22	Coduri CPV	34390000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.576,60 RON - 4.576,60 RON

---

Descriere: CAMERA 750/20 2X78=156 LEI CAMERA 14/38 2X250=500LEI SUPAPA 31.61.035 2X60=120LEI FURTUN L3700 2X98=196 LEI ARBORE 31.17.014 1X220=220 LEI PIULITA 31.17.147 1X15.10=15.10 LEI PIULITA 31.17.146 1X15.10=15.10 LEI SAIBA 31.17.225 1X 4.50=4.50 LEI SAIBA MB11 1X5.50=5.50 LEI RULM NJ 213 1X103=103 LEI RULM 6310 1X40.40 =40.40 LEI PINION 31.17.119 1X259=259 LEI PINION 31.17.119 1X288=288 LEI RULM 6212 2X40=80 LEI SET GARNITURI SASIU 1X132 =132 LEI ARBORE PRINCIPAL 31.17.106 1X120 =120 LEI ARBORE 31.16.026 1X153=153 LEI FURTUN COND. P ALIM. 3X22=66 LEI COROANA 103.03.109 1X82=82 LEI DISC 31.36.011 4X135=540 LEI FILTRU ULEI 1X40=40 LEI FILTRU MOTORINA 2X9=18 LEI ULEI T90 20 L 4X250=1000 LEI ULEI M 40 20 L 1X270=270 LEI TAXA FOND MEDIU 90X0.3=27 LEI SEM 110X130X14 1X45=45 LEI ANTRENOR 38.33.105 1X25=25 LEI ARBORE 38.33.239 1X56=56 LEI

---